Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

SCOTTIsH

0AT
CRUMBLES

COLLECTION

15673

Reids

Oat Crumbles Salted Caramel
163 G

8 ST

5060029968878
5060029967888

Verein. Konigr.

¢

Haecky Import AG
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